Main FeaturesMain Features
• Jetson Orin NX 16GB Eight-Core - Ampere GPU + Arm Cortex-
A78AE v8.2 64-bit CPU + 16 GB LPDDRS (100Tops)
• Jetson Orin NX 8GB Six-Core - Ampere GPU + Arm Cortex-
A78AE v8.2 64-bit CPU + 8 GB LPDDRS (70Tops)
• Supports multiple AI frameworks including TensorFlow, Caffe, and
PaddlePaddle
• Compatible with various AI tools such as TensorRT and

OS Support
• Ubuntu 22.04, Kernel 5.15
Ordering Information
• Coeus 3821T-16G (P/N: 10JD3821T00XH)
Nvidia Jetson Orin NX 16GB ,2xLAN,1xHDMI,1x Line out,
4xDI, 4xDO, 1xRS232, 1xRS232/422/48S, 1 x OTG &
128GB SSD
• Coeus 3821T-16G + 512GB (P/N: 10JD3821T06XH)
Nvidia Jetson Orin NX 16GB ,2xLAN,1xHDMI,1x Line out,
4xDI, 4xDO, 1xRS232, 1xRS232/422/48S, 1 x OTG &
512GB SSD
• Coeus 3821T-16G + 1TB (P/N: 10JD3821T04XH)
Nvidia Jetson Orin NX 16GB ,2xLAN,1xHDMI,1x Line out, 4xDI
,4xDO, 1xRS232, 1xRS232/422/48S, 1 x OTG & 1TB SSD
• Coeus 3821T-8G (P/N: 10JD3821T02XH)
Nvidia Jetson Orin NX 8GB ,2xLAN,1xHDMI,1x Line out, 4xDI,
4xDO, 1xRS232, 1xRS232/422/48S, 1 x OTG & 128GB SSD
• 24V, 60W AC/DC power adapter w/o power cord
(P/N: 74000G0054X00)